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Étiquettes :
aucune















	
  va s'en sortir :
  
  330
  

  (10.5 %)


	
  va dans le mur :
  
  558
  

  (17.8 %)


	
  roxor :
  
  32
  

  (1.0 %)


	
  suxor :
  
  217
  

  (6.9 %)


	
  reproduit sans fin les mêmes erreurs :
  
  434
  

  (13.8 %)


	
  a noyauté linuxfr :
  
  90
  

  (2.9 %)


	
  ne vaut pas Debian :
  
  780
  

  (24.9 %)


	
  explose Debian :
  
  54
  

  (1.7 %)


	
  42 :
  
  643
  

  (20.5 %)




Total :
3138 votes
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